
Curitiba (3.695 km)

06 - 08 April 2018

2ª Prova, 8/4/2018 14:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/4/2018 14:59

Start : 14:27, Finish flag : 14:54

1 40.161 1:46.015 14:29:14 1:46.015
- 42.344 - - - -

1 42.284 35.193 1:49.165 14:29:17 1:49.165
2 29.889 34.539 31.696 1:36.124 14:30:53 3:25.289
3 29.993 34.386 31.725 14:32:29 5:01.393
- - - - -

1 39.501 33.553 29.582 1:42.636 14:29:10 1:42.636
2 29.203 32.985 29.114 1:31.302 14:30:42 3:13.938
3 28.219 33.037 28.988 1:30.244 14:32:12 4:44.182
4 28.300 33.176 28.834 1:30.310 14:33:42 6:14.492
5 32.505 14:35:11 7:43.317
6 28.466 33.050 29.843 1:31.359 14:36:42 9:14.676
7 28.124 32.773 29.751 1:30.648 14:38:13 10:45.324
8 28.244 32.846 29.883 1:30.973 14:39:44 12:16.297
9 29.126 33.609 29.623 1:32.358 14:41:16 13:48.655
10 28.230 32.562 29.298 1:30.090 14:42:46 15:18.745
11 28.042 32.971 29.226 1:30.239 14:44:17 16:48.984
12 27.925 32.764 29.220 1:29.909 14:45:47 18:18.893
13 28.220 32.707 29.486 1:30.413 14:47:17 19:49.306
14 28.107 32.713 29.226 1:30.046 14:48:47 21:19.352
15 28.118 32.461 29.171 1:29.750 14:50:17 22:49.102
16 28.064 32.543 28.955 1:29.562 14:51:46 24:18.664
17 28.244 29.222 1:29.822 14:53:16 25:48.486
18 28.182 32.823 29.536 1:30.541 14:54:47 27:19.027

1 39.633 34.061 1:27.865 2:41.559 14:30:09 2:41.559
2 30.306 34.127 30.645 1:35.078 14:31:44 4:16.637
3 28.808 33.254 30.437 1:32.499 14:33:17 5:49.136
4 28.773 32.998 30.393 1:32.164 14:34:49 7:21.300
5 28.848 32.685 30.609 1:32.142 14:36:21 8:53.442
6 28.676 32.598 30.286 1:31.560 14:37:53 10:25.002
7 28.375 32.865 30.583 1:31.823 14:39:25 11:56.825
8 28.689 32.547 30.375 1:31.611 14:40:56 13:28.436
9 28.749 32.659 30.419 1:31.827 14:42:28 15:00.263
10 28.789 32.873 30.247 1:31.909 14:44:00 16:32.172
11 29.063 32.638 31.043 1:32.744 14:45:33 18:04.916
12 28.428 33.069 30.191 1:31.688 14:47:04 19:36.604
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

06 - 08 April 2018

2ª Prova, 8/4/2018 14:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/4/2018 14:59

Start : 14:27, Finish flag : 14:54

13 32.752 31.054 1:31.848 14:48:36 21:08.452
14 28.744 33.029 30.366 1:32.139 14:50:08 22:40.591
15 28.410 14:51:39 24:11.436
16 28.286 32.499 30.499 1:31.284 14:53:10 25:42.720
17 28.874 33.555 31.113 1:33.542 14:54:44 27:16.262

1 41.884 34.748 1:47.467 14:29:15 1:47.467
2 29.501 34.762 31.132 1:35.395 14:30:51 3:22.862
3 31.177 14:32:25 4:57.777
- 30.226 35.347 - - - -

1 38.120 33.900 30.108 1:42.128 14:29:10 1:42.128
2 28.182 33.137 29.710 1:31.029 14:30:41 3:13.157
3 28.348 32.849 29.370 1:30.567 14:32:11 4:43.724
4 28.454 34.090 29.376 1:31.920 14:33:43 6:15.644
5 27.877 32.733 29.492 1:30.102 14:35:13 7:45.746
6 28.052 32.916 29.463 1:30.431 14:36:44 9:16.177
7 28.013 32.817 29.455 1:30.285 14:38:14 10:46.462
8 27.836 32.775 29.611 1:30.222 14:39:44 12:16.684
9 28.199 32.801 29.776 1:30.776 14:41:15 13:47.460
10 28.097 32.819 29.521 1:30.437 14:42:46 15:17.897
11 28.452 32.811 29.391 1:30.654 14:44:16 16:48.551
12 27.829 32.610 29.453 1:29.892 14:45:46 18:18.443
13 28.078 32.501 29.510 1:30.089 14:47:16 19:48.532
14 27.957 32.575 29.586 1:30.118 14:48:46 21:18.650
15 27.917 32.580 29.421 1:29.918 14:50:16 22:48.568
16 27.847 32.520 14:51:46 24:18.157
17 27.756 29.566 1:29.682 14:53:16 25:47.839
18 32.712 29.687 1:30.135 14:54:46 27:17.974

1 39.805 34.529 31.076 1:45.410 14:29:13 1:45.410
2 33.557 14:30:46 3:18.471
- 29.032 - - - -

1 39.239 33.172 29.797 1:42.208 14:29:10 1:42.208
2 29.069 33.111 30.225 1:32.405 14:30:42 3:14.613
3 28.225 32.880 1:30.547 14:32:13 4:45.160
4 33.523 29.582 1:31.117 14:33:44 6:16.277
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Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/4/2018 14:59
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5 28.131 32.933 - Pit In 14:35:42 8:14.674
6 34.328 33.215 30.419 1:37.962 14:37:20 9:52.636
7 28.285 32.795 29.878 1:30.958 14:38:51 11:23.594
8 28.175 32.861 30.000 1:31.036 14:40:22 12:54.630
9 28.123 32.719 29.934 1:30.776 14:41:53 14:25.406
10 28.103 32.592 30.109 1:30.804 14:43:24 15:56.210
11 28.048 32.848 29.648 14:44:54 17:26.754
12 28.565 33.011 29.996 1:31.572 14:46:26 18:58.326
13 28.259 32.651 29.939 1:30.849 14:47:57 20:29.175
14 28.357 32.736 30.512 1:31.605 14:49:28 22:00.780
15 28.438 32.741 30.889 1:32.068 14:51:01 23:32.848
16 28.610 32.779 30.324 1:31.713 14:52:32 25:04.561
17 28.353 30.389 1:31.273 14:54:04 26:35.834
18 28.994 33.513 31.114 1:33.621 14:55:37 28:09.455

1 37.399 33.702 30.584 1:41.685 14:29:09 1:41.685
2 28.156 32.766 30.173 1:31.095 14:30:40 3:12.780
3 28.347 32.419 29.486 1:30.252 14:32:11 4:43.032
4 27.759 32.240 29.639 1:29.638 14:33:40 6:12.670
5 27.827 32.222 28.896 1:28.945 14:35:09 7:41.615
6 27.474 32.143 28.812 14:36:38 9:10.044
7 27.562 1:28.479 14:38:06 10:38.523
8 27.497 32.199 28.870 1:28.566 14:39:35 12:07.089
9 32.338 29.096 1:28.907 14:41:04 13:35.996
10 28.059 32.761 29.997 1:30.817 14:42:35 15:06.813
11 28.288 32.365 29.419 1:30.072 14:44:05 16:36.885
12 27.698 32.235 29.176 1:29.109 14:45:34 18:05.994
13 27.613 32.163 29.008 1:28.784 14:47:02 19:34.778
14 27.636 32.548 29.525 1:29.709 14:48:32 21:04.487
15 27.730 32.566 29.555 1:29.851 14:50:02 22:34.338
16 27.876 32.544 29.130 1:29.550 14:51:32 24:03.888
17 28.008 32.370 29.421 1:29.799 14:53:01 25:33.687
18 28.150 32.968 30.864 1:31.982 14:54:33 27:05.669

1 39.614 33.791 29.440 1:42.845 14:29:11 1:42.845
2 28.413 32.636 29.523 1:30.572 14:30:41 3:13.417
3 28.362 33.055 29.102 1:30.519 14:32:12 4:43.936
4 28.233 32.727 29.170 1:30.130 14:33:42 6:14.066
5 27.705 32.266 28.774 14:35:10 7:42.811
6 27.857 32.337 1:28.929 14:36:39 9:11.740
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Curitiba (3.695 km)
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2ª Prova, 8/4/2018 14:30 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/4/2018 14:59

Start : 14:27, Finish flag : 14:54

7 29.340 1:29.240 14:38:09 10:40.980
- 28.151 33.872 - - - -

1 41.304 34.062 30.592 1:45.958 14:29:14 1:45.958
2 29.022 33.398 30.142 1:32.562 14:30:46 3:18.520
3 28.704 32.808 29.668 1:31.180 14:32:17 4:49.700
4 28.829 32.846 29.542 1:31.217 14:33:49 6:20.917
5 28.482 14:35:19 7:51.313
- 32.820 - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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